Event
Position

Event
Position

Event
Position

Event
Position

Event
Position

Event
Position

1
First name
1 Kate
2 Charlotte
3 Sarah
4 Victoria
5 Rose
6 Caitlin
7 Pamela

2

First name
1 Shannen
2 Mhairi
3 Eilidh
4 lora
5 Naomi

3
First name
1 Paul
2 Michael
3 Bruce
4 Tom

4
First name
1 John
2 Andrew
3 Jack
4 Luke

5

First name
1 Cliodhna
2 Kelsey
3 Miranda
4 Christy
5 Sophie
6 Lauren

6

First name
1 Melissa
2 Isabel

Celtic Games

Surname
Dawkins
Patience
McEvilly
Roberts
Fox

100m Hurdles
Surname
Sexton

Wilson

Sorbie
Chandler

110m Hurdles
Surname
McCall
Creamer
Lawrie

Ward

400m
Surname
Manning
Stewart
Hardacre
Dailly
Byers
Lambie

400m Invitation
Surname
Roberts

Hughes

Aberdeen Sports Village

Saturday 11 August 2012
80 m Hurdles U16 Girls
Surname Representing
McGowan IRE
Robison SCO
Pearson SFU
Cleer Guest
Unwin WAL
Edgar Guest
McNicol Guest
100m Hurdles U18 Women

Representing
IRE

SCO

Guest

WAL

SFU

U16 Boys
Representing
IRE

WAL

SCO

SFU

U18 Men
Representing
SCO

IRE

SFU

WAL

U18 Women
Representing
IRE

SCO

WAL

SFU

Guest

Guest

U18 Women
Representing
WAL
WAL

Time
11.67
12.30
12.45
12.88
12.98
13.24
DNF

Time

14.80
15.02
15.06
16.67
16.67

Time

14.06
14.10
14.72
15.70

Time
14.24
15.28
15.43
DQ

Time

56.47
57.46
59.15
60.52
61.17
61.35

Time
60.71
62.16

Wind
-2.5
-2.5
-2.5
-2.5
-2.5
-2.5

Wind
-2.2
-2.2
-2.2
-2.2
-2.2

Wind
-1.9
-1.9
-1.9
-1.9

Wind
-3.3
-3.3
-3.3



Event
Position

Event
Position

Event
Position

Event
Position

Event
Position

Event
Position

7
First name
1 Robbie
2 Ben
3 Kieran
4 Michael
5 Jamie
6 Matthew

8

First name
1 Llyr
2 Kevin

9

First name
1 Hannah
2 Laura Ann
3 Selina
4 Cara
5 Charlotte
6 Claire

10
First name
1 Roisin
2 Laura
3 Beth
4 Jessie

11
First name
1 Greg
2 Gavin
3 Tom
4 Kade
5 Morro
6 Jakub
7 Alex

12

First name
1 Elin
2 Ciara
3 Katie-Jane
4 Louise
5 Laura

400m
Surname
Stenhouse
Robbins
Elliott
Ferguson
Lewis
Collins

400m Invitation
Surname
Jamieson
Woods

100m
Surname
Brier
Costello
Henderson
Murdoch
Robison
Anderson

100m
Surname
Harrison
McCracken
Sargent
Concannon

100m
Surname
O'Shea
Irvine
Williams
Thomas
Bajo
Burlak
Thomas

100m Invitation
Surname

Jones
Armstrong
Priest

Russell

Turley

U18 Men
Representing
SCO

Guest

IRE

SFU

Guest

WAL

U18 Men
Representing
WAL

IRE

U16 Girls
Representing
WAL

IRE

SCO

SFU

Guest

Guest

U18 Women
Representing
IRE

SCO

WAL

SFU

U18 Men
Representing
IRE

Guest

WAL

SFU

SCO

Guest

Guest

U18 Women
Representing
WAL

IRE

WAL

Guest

WAL

Time

49.73
49.78
50.15
51.10
51.68
52.69

Time
51.76
52.25

Time

12.38
12.74
12.83
13.25
13.43
13.46

Time

12.81
13.25
13.42
13.45

Time
11.33
11.44
11.54
11.54
11.59
12.09
DQ

Time

13.11
13.23
13.31
13.52
13.70

Wind
2.1
-2.1
-2.1
2.1
2.1
2.1

Wind
-2.9
-2.9
-2.9
-2.9

Wind
-2.3
-2.3
-2.3
-2.3
-2.3
-2.3
-2.3

Wind
-3.1
-3.1
-3.1
-3.1
-3.1



Event
Position

Event

Position

Event
Position

Event
Position

Event
Position

Event
Position

13

First name
1 Anax
2 Kieran
3 Ryan

14
First name
1 Louise
2 Abigail
3 Jemma
4 Sarah
5 Hannah
6 Katie
7 Kerry

15
First name
1 Alanna
2 Kirsten
3 Mhairi
4 Rachael

16
First name
1 Neil
2 Robert
3 Rhys
4 Greg

17
First name
1 Orla
2 Rhian
3 Kirsty
4 |sla

18
First name
1 Stacey
2 lLara
3 Gwen
4 Sorcha
5 Kirsten

100m Invitation

Surname
Da Silva
Kivlan
Lee

800m
Surname
Shanahan
Backshall
Reekie
Dempsey
Cameron
Anderson
McAngus

800m
Surname
Lally
Peters
Hendry
Scott

800m
Surname
Gourley
Tully
Granville
Williams

400m Hurdles
Surname
Furney
Williams
McKeen
Mackenzie

3000m
Surname
Taylor
Phillipart
Gilham
Humpbhries
Oakley

U18 Men
Representing
Guest

Guest

WAL

U16 Girls
Representing
IRE

WAL

Guest

SCO

SFU

Guest

Guest

U18 Women
Representing
IRE

SFU

SCO

WAL

U18 Men
Representing
SCO

IRE

WAL

SFU

U18 Women
Representing
IRE

WAL

SFU

SCO

U18 Women
Representing
SFU

WAL

Guest

IRE

SCO

Time

11.30
11.60
11.75

Time

2:18.29
2:19.56
2:20.31
2:21.01
2:21.43
2:24.61
2:27.38

Time

2:12.23
2:13.86
2:14.48
2:19.96

Time

1:55.41
1:56.39
1:57.33
1:58.11

Time

65.92
66.58
68.52
91.90

Time

10:31.46
10:34.84
10:44.91
10:45.70
11:05.62

Wind
-1.7
-1.7
-1.7



Event
Position

Event
Position

Event
Position

Event
Position

Event
Position

19

First name
1 Evan
2 Seaumas
3 Jack
4 Ryan
5 Ben

20

First name
1 Sion
2 Odhran
3 Daniel
4 Christopher
5 Silvano
6 Michael

21
First name
1 Roisin
2 Mhairi
3 Emma
4 Beth
5 Rosie
6 Lindsay

22
First name
1 Marcus
2 Anax
3 James
4 Morro
5 Charlie
6 Alex
7 Jakub

23
First name
1 Josh
2 Gavin
3 Jac
4 Ewan
5 Cian

400m Hurdles
Surname
McGuire
Thomson
Lawrie
Cooper
Mitchell

200m
Surname
Roberts
Byrne-Gildea
Polatajko
Brown
Marcantonio
Olsen

200m
Surname
Harrison
Patience
Caldow
Sargent
Wilson
Young

200m
Surname
Lawler
DaSilva
Higgins
Bajo
Wilson
Thomas
Burlak

1500m
Surname
Kerr
McArdle
Hopkins
Gillham
McBride

U18 Men
Representing
IRE

SCO

SFU

WAL

Guest

U16 Boys
Representing
WAL

IRE

Guest

SCO

SFU

Guest

U18 Women
Representing
IRE

SCO

SFU

WAL

Guest

Guest

U18 Men
Representing
IRE

WAL

SFU

SCO

Guest

Guest

Guest

U16 Boys
Representing
SFU

SCO

WAL

Guest

IRE

Time

55.60
55.72
58.12
58.36
60.88

Time

23.17
23.36
24.03
24.37
24.58
24.62

Time

25.52
26.60
26.73
26.79
28.09
29.02

Time

22.02
22.45
23.09
23.10
23.83
24.20
24.50

Time

4:05.26
4:05.30
4:06.09
4:06.36
4:06.42

Wind
-2.3
-2.3
-2.3
-2.3
-2.3
-2.3

Wind
-2.3
-2.3
-2.3
-2.3
-2.3
-2.3

Wind
-2.6
-2.6
-2.6
-2.6
-2.6
-2.6
-2.6



Event
Position

Event
Position

Event
Position

Event
Position

Event
Position

Event
Position

24
First name
1 Kathryn
2 Niamh
3 Chloe
4 Olivia
5 Lia
6 Emily

25

First name
1 Shaun
2 Jonathan
3 Callum
4 Andrew

26
First name
1 Matthew
2 Alistair
3 Dalton
4 Aidan
5 Andrew
6 Michael
7 Bruce

26A

First name
1 John
2 Luke

27

First name
1 Ireland
2 Scotland
3 Wales

4 Scotland Futures Team

28

First name
1 Scotland
2 Ireland
3 Wales

4 Scotland Futures Team

1500m
Surname
Gillespie
Markham
Cowan
Gwynn
Glading
Greenan

1500m
Surname
Wylie
Tobin
Matthews
Coscoran

2000m S/ chase

Surname
Edwards
Stanley
McGuigan
Thompson
Lawler
Cameron
Millar

110H Invitation

Surname
McCall
Ward

4x100m Relay
Surname

4x100m Relay
Surname

U18 Women
Representing
SCO

IRE

SFU

WAL

Guest

Guest

U18 Men
Representing
SCO

WAL

SFU

IRE

U18 Men
Representing
WAL

SCO

IRE

Guest

Guest

Guest

SFU

U18 Men
Representing
SCO

WAL

U18 Women
Representing
IRE

SCO

WAL

SFU

U18 Men
Representing
SCO

IRE

WAL

SFU

Time

4:41.19
4:46.73
4:51.29
4:53.75
4:58.29
5:12.29

Time

4:03.64
4:05.66
4:07.96
4:17.64

Time
6:11.10
6:15.57
6:20.85
6:32.24
6:39.23
7:15.15
DNF

Time
15.24
19.17

Time

47.53
49.82
49.91
50.66

Time

42.12
42.18
43.08
44.18

Wind
-2.5
-2.5



Event
Position

Event
Position

Event
Position

Event
Position

Event
Position

Event
Position

Event
Position

29

First name
1 Wales
2 Ireland
3 Scotland

4 Scotland Futures Team

30

First name
1 Ireland
2 Scotland
3 Wales

4 Glasgow School of Sport

31

First name
1 Ireland
2 Scotland
3 Wales

4 Scotland Futures Team

32
First name
1 Fellan
2 Jac
3 Ben
4 Ciaran

33

First name
1 Kimberley
2 Emma
3 Laura
4 Zoe

34
First name
1 Sarah
2 Rachel
3 Melissa
4 Ellen

35
First name
1 Aled
2 Ross
3 Sam
4 Taylor

4x100m Relay
Surname

4x400m Relay
Surname

4x400m Relay
Surname

Hammer 5K
Surname
McGuigan
Palmer
Main
Wright

Hammer 4K
Surname
Reed
Bowie
McSweeney
Dakin

Long Jump
Surname
McCarthy
Robertson
Arthur
Kristofferson

Long Jump
Surname
Price
Maxwell
Healy
Nimmo

U16 Mixed
Representing
WAL

IRE

SCO

SFU

U18 Women
Representing
IRE

SCO

WAL

GSOS

U18 Men
Representing
IRE

SCO

WAL

SFU

U18 Men
Representing
IRE

WAL

SFU

SCO

U18 Women
Representing
SCO

SFU

IRE

WAL

U18 Women
Representing
IRE

SCO

WAL

SFU

U18 Men
Representing
WAL

SCO

IRE

SFU

Time

45.83
46.54
48.03
48.78

Time

3:58.38
4:00.75
4:03.27
4:32.01

Time

3:23.80
3:29.54
3:32.85
3:39.92

Distance
67.39
63.85
57.93
54.61

Distance
54.54
47.22
46.32
44.85

Distance
6.15
5.55
5.46
5.35

Distance
6.80
6.77
6.73
6.39

Wind
2.9
2.4
2.8
2.4

Wind
3.2
1.7
3.3
3.8



Event
Position

Event
Position

Event
Position

Event
Position

Event
Position

Event
Position

Event
Position

36
First name
1 Tasia
2 Rita
3 Skye
4 Kirsten

37
First name
1 Peter
2 Stephen
3 Fraser
4 Stewart

38
First name
1 Miles
2 Scott
3 Ryan
4 David

39

First name
1 Matthew
2 Michael
3 Fraser
4 Connor

40
First name
1 Emily
2 Annie
3 Emma
4 Emily

41

First name
1 Catrin
2 Shannen
3 Aylish
4 Ellen

42

First name
1 Deirbhile
2 Stephanie
3 Holly
4 Alison

Javelin 600g
Surname
Stephens
Casey
Petrie

Gair

Pole Vault
Surname
O'Brien
Scarfi
O'Rourke
Watson

High Jump
Surname
Keller-Jenkins
McAnally
McTeer
Lambie

Discus 1.5K
Surname
Field
Hanlon
Ashman
Stoney

Long Jump
Surname
Wright
Stafford
Canning
Batchelor

High Jump
Surname
Jones
Dawkins
MacKenzie
Kristofferson

Shot Putt 3.25K

Surname
Ryan
Nicholas
Morgan
Horne

U18 Women
Representing
WAL

IRE

SFU

SCO

U18 Men
Representing
IRE

WAL

SCO

SFU

U16 Boys
Representing
WAL

SCO

IRE

SFU

U18 Men
Representing
WAL

IRE

SCO

SFU

U16 Girls
Representing
WAL

IRE

SCO

SFU

U18 Women
Representing
WAL

IRE

SCO

SFU

U16 Girls
Representing
IRE

WAL

SFU

SCO

Distance
38.61
33.63
30.11
29.34

Height
4.46
4.36
3.86
3.51

Height
1.85
1.80
1.75
1.65

Distance
45.88
45.08
38.64
37.71

Distance
5.55
5.54
5.42
5.30

Height
1.65
1.65
1.65
1.60

Distance
11.26
11.19
10.00
9.80

Wind
2.0
2.8
3.3
2.7



Event
Position

Event
Position

Event
Position

Event
Position

Event
Position

Event
Position

Event
Position

43

First name
1 Adele
2 Kayleigh
3 Dionne
4 Erin

44

First name
1 Matthew
2 Drew
3 James
4 Gareth

45

First name
1 Robert
2 David
3 Jonathan
4 Ryan

46
First name
1 Anna
2 Olivia
3 Rachel
4 Hannah

47
First name
1 Nathan
2 Eoin
3 George
4 Alexandros

48
First name
1 Conor
2 Mahad
3 Joseph
4 Adrian

49
First name
1 Adele
2 Laura
3 Eilidh
4 Nicola

Discus 1K
Surname
Nicoll
Cronin
Milne
Feeley

Javelin 700g
Surname
Stockton
MclLean
Armstrong
Fleming

High Jump
Surname
Ferguson
Cussen
Bailey
Hewitson

Pole Vault
Surname
Gordan
Evans
Swan
Lawler

Discus 1.25K
Surname
Thomason
Sheridan
Evans
Paparakis

Triple jump
Surname
Durin
Ahmed
Amouzou
Lawrence

Shot Putt 4K
Surname
Nicoll
McSweeney
McEvilly
Mackay

U18 Women
Representing
WAL

IRE

SCO

SFU

U18 Men
Representing
IRE

WAL

SCO

SFU

U18 Men
Representing
SCO

IRE

WAL

SFU

U18 Women
Representing
SCO

WAL

IRE

SFU

U16 Boys
Representing
WAL

IRE

SFU

SCO

U18 Men
Representing
IRE

SCO

SFU

WAL

U18 Women
Representing
WAL

IRE

SCO

SFU

Distance
41.60
38.07
36.53
32.16

Distance
55.91
52.66
51.35
47.00

Height
1.99
1.99
1.80
1.75

Height
3.31
2.91
2.81
NH

Distance
45.04
44.95
43.18
39.03

Distance
13.76
13.26
12.73
12.45

Distance
13.68
11.69
9.72
9.06

Wind
3.3
1.7
3.2
2.4



Event
Position

Event
Position

Event
Position

50
First name
1 Rachel
2 Bethan
3 Claire
4 Kirsty

51

First name
1 Matthew
2 John
3 Robbie
4 Connor

52
First name
1 Thora
2 Claire
3 Lauren
4 Shauna

Triple jump
Surname
Roberston
Hill-Howells
Dougherty
Ronald

Shot Putt 5K
Surname
Field

Kelly

Nairn

Stoney

Javelin 600g
Surname
Cant
Johnston
Finnegan
Quirke

U18 Women
Representing
SCO

WAL

IRE

SFU

U18 Men
Representing
WAL

IRE

SCO

SFU

U16 Girls
Representing
SCO

SFU

IRE

WAL

Distance
11.18
11.00
10.95
10.77

Distance
17.47
16.51
14.30
13.88

Distance
34.52
30.80
29.36
24.71

Wind
2.2
2.6
2.3
2.7



